
�Microduct�Straight�Connector

Outer�diameter�of�pipe Φ3，Φ4，Φ5，Φ6，Φ7，Φ8，Φ10，Φ12，Φ14，Φ16

Microduct�Straight�connector,�which�guarantee�a�good�performance.�Transparent�body�allows�verification�of�the�microduct�
position�inside.�Safety�clips,tamper�evident,�are�pre-installed.�Tested�&�comply�with�EN�50411-2-8.

SPECIFICATIONS�AND�PARAMETERS

Fit�Tube

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL�PARAMETER

①�Safety�clips�included���②��Push-fit�technology���③��Working�Pressure:�max.�25�bars
MAIN��FEATURES

Working�with�fluids
Tightness
Tensile�test
Working�Pressure
Short�term�blowing�pressure
Burst�pressure�(all�diameters)
Installation�Temperature

Recommended�Blowing�Temperature
Degree�of�protection
UV-resistant�grade�
Insertion�force
Lifespan:
Standards:�

Air���
0.15~0.8MPa�No�Leak���
≧65N�to�≧2000N�

20�Bar���
25�Bar���

≥40�Bar���
��-20℃/+50℃

��-15℃/+35℃���
IP68���
F1���

<50N�max(5kg)���
25�years���

EN�50411-2-8���

Components�Material
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Collet
Locking�Clip
Cartridge
Lock�Claw
Support
Seal�Ring
Body

POM
POM
ZINC�ALLOY
SUS301/304
POM
TPE
PC2807

HDPE、PE、Nylon、PolyurethanePipe�material

OVERALL�DIMENSIONS

ZFPU3mm
ZFPU4mm
ZFPU5mm
ZFPU6mm
ZFPU7mm
ZFPU8mm
ZFPU10mm
ZFPU12mm
ZFPU14mm
ZFPU16mm

31.1
31.1
35.7
35.7
41
41
45
50.8
51.6
57

3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16

10
10
12
12
14
14
18
19
22
25

11.1
11.1
12.8
12.8
15.4
15.4
18.2
20.7
23.0
25.1

2.4
3.1
3.8
4.3
5.8
6.3
8.3
10.3
12
14.3

A17032104PL

A17042504PL

A17042804PL

A17052104PL

A17053504PL

A17060404PL

A17073504PL

A17070404PL

A17075504PL

A17083504PL

A17080504PL

A17080604PL

A17100604PL

A17100804PL

A17120804PL

A17121004PL

A17141004PL

A17141204PL

A17161204PL

A17161304PL

A17161404PL

3�

4�

4�

5�

5�

6�

7�

7�

7�

8�

8�

8�

10�

10�

12�

12�

14�

14�

16�

16�

16�

2.1�

2.5�

2.8�

2.1�

3.5�

4.0�

3.5�

4.0�

5.5�

3.5�

5.0�

6.0�

6.0�

8.0�

8.0�

10.0�

10.0�

12.0�

12.0�

13.0�

14.0�

Model�No. Pipe�OD(mm) Tapered�hole（mm)

Model A B C D E

Summary�Resulte�of�Testing�to�BS�EN�50411-2-8:2009
Test
Viceation(sinusoidal)
Micrduct�Retetion
Microduct�Bending
Torsion
CRUSH�Resisrance
Im�pact�Resistance
Microduct�Re-Entry
Temperature�Cycling
Salt�Mist
Insertion�Force

PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test
PASS�visual�and�sealing�perfo�rm�an�ce�test

Result

ANMASPC�Code

DEDICATED�TO�INDUSTRY�4 .0 10

FPU-03

General�data
Materials������:
�

1.Collar��������
2.Sleeve
3.Lock�Claw
4.Washer
5.Seal�
6.Body

Polyacetal
Zinc
Stainless�steel�
Polyacetal
EPDM
Polycarbonate

Fluid��������
Working�pressure�������
Working�temperature
Degree�of�protection
Estimated�life�
Standards
Microduct�to�connect
Microduct�outer�diameters
Patent

Compressed�air�with�blowing�system�
15�Bar��������
-20℃�⼀�+50℃
IP68��������
25�years������
EN�50411-2-8������Rohs���
Polyethylene�HDPE
Φ3,Φ4,Φ5,Φ6,Φ7,Φ8,Φ10,Φ12,Φ14,Φ16
Connectors�patent�
�

Ordering�Information

Straight�Connector�3/2.1mm

Straight�Connector�4/2.5mm

Straight�Connector�4/2.8mm

Straight�Connector�5/2.1mm

Straight�Connector�5/3.5mm

Straight�Connector�6/4mm

Straight�Connector�7/3.5mm

Straight�Connector�7/4mm

Straight�Connector�7/5.5mm

Straight�Connector�8/3.5mm

Straight�Connector�8/5mm

Straight�Connector�8/6mm

Straight�Connector�10/6mm

Straight�Connector�10/8mm

Straight�Connector�12/8mm

Straight�Connector�12/10mm

Straight�Connector�14/10mm

Straight�Connector�14/12mm

Straight�Connector�16/12mm

Straight�Connector�16/13mm

Straight�Connector�16/14mm

3/2.1�

4/2.5�

4/2.8

5/2.1�

5/3.5�

6/4�

7/3.5�

7/4�

7/5.5�

8/3.5�

8/5�

8/6�

10/6�

10/8�

12/8�

12/10�

14/10�

14/12�

16/12�

16/13�

16/14��

�Product�
Code

for�Microduct
OD/IDΦ（mm）Description A B C D E

31.1

31.1

31.1

35.7

35.7

35.7

35.7

41

41

41

41

41

45

45

50.8

50.8

51.6

51.6

57

57

57

ZPU3/2.1

ZPU4/2.5

ZPU4/2.8

ZPU5/2.1

ZPU5/3.5

ZPU6/4

ZPU7/3.5

ZPU7/4

ZPU7/5.5

ZPU8/3.5

ZPU8/5

ZPU8/6

ZPU10/6

ZPU10/8

ZPU12/8

ZPU12/10

ZPU14/10

ZPU14/12

ZPU16/12

ZPU16/13

ZPU16/14

3

4

4

5

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

10

10

12

12

14

14

16

16

16

10

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

19

19

22

22

25

25

25

2.4

3.1

3.1

3.8

3.8

4.3

5.8

5.8

5.8

6.3

6.3

6.3

8.3

8.3

10.3

10.3

12

12

14.3

14.3

14.3

11.1

11.1

12.8

12.8

12.8

12.8

15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

18.2

18.2

20.7

20.7

23.0

23.0

25.1

25.1

25.1

①�Safety�clips�pre-installed��②��Push-fit�system���③��Max�Working�Pressure:�25�bar
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